Anschutz, James

Bagnall, James
Cater, Nick
Cater, Todd
DeClark, Daren
Denessen, Rick
Fellner, Chris
Fellner, Douglas
Gillespie, Robert
Krause, Gary
Lundquist, Dan
Patten, Brian
Peters, Marty

Peterson, Michael

Reinhardt, Gary
Small, David
Small, Lou Jr.
Tanck, Brad

Van Goethem, Lonny

Van Rite, Tom
Veeser, Rick
Williams, Dale

SYSTEM INSTALLERS IN DOOR COUNTY

Anschutz Plumbing
Eagle Mechanical Inc.
Cater Plumbing LLC
Cater Plumbing LLC
DeClark Plumbing Inc

J.F. Construction Inc.
Fellner Soil & Septic Service

Reinhard Plumbing
Door County Septic Systems

Peters Plumbing LLC
Lily Bay Sand & Gravel LLC
Reinhardt Construction

Lou Small Sanitary Systems
Brad Tanck Plumbing LLC
Van Goethem Plumbing
Tom Van Rite Construction
R. Veeser Construction Inc.
Harbor Construction

7537 STH 57 — PO Box 363

850 S Lansing Avenue
5739 STH 42

5739 STH 42

PO Box 67

3468 Clark Lake Court
12281 Blackberry Road
4137 Peterson Road
1585 Wilcox Road

PO Box 699

2101 CTH Z2Z

4906 Court Road
N7014 CTHH

1451 Clay Banks Road
8574 S Highland Road
340 Old Camp Road
1087 Lakeview Road
2222 Cloverleaf Road
E3055 CTH J

2733 Bay Road
N5131 Gasche Road
PO Box 368

Baileys Harbor
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Brussels
Sturgeon Bay
Ellison Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Washington Island
Fish Creek
Sister Bay

Egg Harbor
Luxemburg
Sturgeon Bay
Fish Creek
Washington Island
Washington Island
Sturgeon Bay
Kewaunee
Brussels
Luxemburg
Baileys Harbor

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

54202
54235
54235
54235
54204
54235
54210
54235
54246
54212
54234
54209
54217
54235
54212
54246
54246
54235
54216
54204
54217
54202

920-839-2211
920-746-9200
920-746-4400
920-746-4400
920-825-7560
920-823-2336
920-493-8862
920-743-7009
920-847-2356
920-839-2148
920-854-5634
920-883-7080
920-845-1411
920-743-2312
920-839-2795
920-535-0151
920-847-2353
920-743-6305
920-388-2035
920-621-5079
920-845-2661
920-839-2927



