

SYSTEM INSTALLERS IN DOOR COUNTY

Plumber Name	Business Name	Address			Phone
Anschutz, James	Anschutz Plumbing	7537 STH 57 – PO Box 363	Baileys Harbor	WI 54202	920-839-2211
Bagnall, James	Eagle Mechanical Inc.	850 S Lansing Avenue	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-746-9200
Cater, Nick	Cater Plumbing LLC	5739 STH 42	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-746-4400
Cater, Todd	Cater Plumbing LLC	5739 STH 42	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-746-4400
DeClark, Daren	DeClark Plumbing Inc	PO Box 67	Brussels	WI 54204	920-825-7560
Denessen, Rick		3468 Clark Lake Court	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-823-2336
Fellner, Chris	J.F. Construction Inc.	12281 Blackberry Road	Ellison Bay	WI 54210	920-493-8862
Fellner, Douglas	Fellner Soil & Septic Service	4137 Peterson Road	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-743-7009
Gillespie, Robert		1585 Wilcox Road	Washington Island	WI 54246	920-847-2356
Krause, Gary	Reinhard Plumbing	PO Box 699	Fish Creek	WI 54212	920-839-2148
Lundquist, Dan	Door County Septic Systems	2101 CTH ZZ	Sister Bay	WI 54234	920-854-5634
Patten, Brian		4906 Court Road	Egg Harbor	WI 54209	920-883-7080
Peters, Marty	Peters Plumbing LLC	N7014 CTH H	Luxemburg	WI 54217	920-845-1411
Peterson, Michael	Lily Bay Sand & Gravel LLC	1451 Clay Banks Road	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-743-2312
Reinhardt, Gary	Reinhardt Construction	8574 S Highland Road	Fish Creek	WI 54212	920-839-2795
Small, David		340 Old Camp Road	Washington Island	WI 54246	920-535-0151
Small, Lou Jr.	Lou Small Sanitary Systems	1087 Lakeview Road	Washington Island	WI 54246	920-847-2353
Tanck, Brad	Brad Tanck Plumbing LLC	2222 Cloverleaf Road	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-743-6305
Van Goethem, Lonny	Van Goethem Plumbing	E3055 CTH J	Kewaunee	WI 54216	920-388-2035
Van Rite, Tom	Tom Van Rite Construction	2733 Bay Road	Brussels	WI 54204	920-621-5079
Veeseer, Rick	R. Veeseer Construction Inc.	N5131 Gasche Road	Luxemburg	WI 54217	920-845-2661
Williams, Dale	Harbor Construction	PO Box 368	Baileys Harbor	WI 54202	920-839-2927